CLARKSBURG LAND REUSE AGENCY 304-624-1673

You are hereby notified that the Clarksburg Land Reuse Agency will
meet as follows:

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)

DATE: THURSDAY, JANUARY 22, 2026
TIME: 8:30 AM
LOCATION: CLARKSBURG MUNICIPAL BUILDING

COUNCIL CHAMBERS (2" Floor)
222 WEST MAIN STREET
CLARKSBURG, WV

AGENDA

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes: January 20, 2026
Public Comments

Unfinished Business

New Business:

a) Consideration of the approval to enter into a purchase agreement
or option agreement for the purchase of 1116 N. 24" Street
(Executive Session Anticipated)

Adjournment



